ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN: CA04624P1027

WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 20:07:33

Price

0.0655 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA04624P1027
Symbol BAY
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04624P1027&ID_NOTATION=431868648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b6d14979660ceb482be3838ccf584a256544cc93962e5d2bbf849f34dad8c0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=594f717c3a4f4c541&time=1726415687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=849369feca34bd4df6d2b81e462925cf19f85e37755233fa99cb49fddf83ecd2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59c4a5fa4af358061&time=1726415687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b018ec5852431874ba6271bca3bc9ad1b6335254f39bb57a13b91fb181111c59&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ed34d525310c10e2&time=1726415687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01636b9cd6b9694ceed614694410518c16c4fd1a32f6a10e95556557b07c0a14&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6507cefeb2cb6a4f&time=1726415687&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02d93779938f7d514ca5efc4db48a6c51c543ce22358f3277b2bc4aeb63a1ae7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b1ec376b07d7c563&time=1726415687&tool=RSC

ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/09/13 20:07:33

Price
0.0655 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

0.00% (0.00)

CA04624P1027
BAY

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

17 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

-(0)

-(0)

0.0625 EUR
0.0655 EUR
0.0625 EUR
0.0655 EUR
7,700
481.00

5

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -35.90%
Perf (abs.) -0.04
Beta -
Volatility 149.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

0.0652 EUR (1,540
0.0706 EUR (1,423
0.0721 EUR (2,697
0.0640 EUR (1,792
0.1060 EUR (2024/01/17
0.0370 EUR (2024/01/02
0.1260 EUR (2023/09/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0260 EUR (2023/11/20)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

21:53 0.105 CAD 0.01 15

20:07 0.0655 EUR 0.00 5

08:02 0.055EUR 0.00 2

16:50 0.0781 USD 0.00 4

20:48 0.0715 EUR 0.00 21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=431868648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46996519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46996519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104520527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104520527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459698994

ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD
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ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ASTON BAY HOLDINGS LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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